
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 410 410               0.2718% 410 0.2718%

5/5 5,561 5,561            3.6862% 5,971 3.9580%

5/6 4,203 4,203            2.7860% 10,174 6.7440%

5/7 3,332 3,332            2.2087% 13,506 8.9527%

5/8 2,624 2,624            1.7394% 16,130 10.6920%

5/9 0 -                0.0000% 16,130 10.6920%

5/10 0 -                0.0000% 16,130 10.6920%

5/11 2,542 2,542            1.6850% 18,672 12.3770%

5/12 2,249 2,249            1.4908% 20,921 13.8678%

5/13 1,860 1,860            1.2329% 22,781 15.1008%

5/14 1,491 1,491            0.9883% 24,272 16.0891%

5/15 1,581 1,581            1.0480% 25,853 17.1371%

5/16 0 -                0.0000% 25,853 17.1371%

5/17 0 -                0.0000% 25,853 17.1371%

5/18 2,470 2,470            1.6373% 28,323 18.7744%

5/19 4,640 4,640            3.0757% 32,963 21.8501%

Totals 32,963

Ballot

Source

150,860 Registered Voters

May 19, 2009 BALLOT RETURN RATE

Mail - Ballot Box

 -    

 1,000  

 2,000  

 3,000  

 4,000  

 5,000  

 6,000  


